
R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS) 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering  
List of companies conducted placement activity and students got placed during 

the academic year 2019-2020 

Company Name Package No. of Students 
Placed 

INFOSYS (POWER 
PROGRAMMER) 

8L 1 

TCS DIGITAL 7L 8 
COVIAM 7L 2 
EPAM 6L 2 
TALENTIO 6L 1 
HEXAGON 5.5L 5 
INFOSYS (SES) 5L 4 
IBM 4.5L 3 
VALUE LABS 4.5L 1 
HUNDAI MOBIS 4.5L 1 
GGK 4.5L 2 
CTS 4L 4 
SNOVASYS 4L 1 
BI-TECH 4L 1 
TECHNOVERT 4L 2 
VIRTUSA 4.0 L 2 
INFOSYS(SD) 3.6L 6 
TCS NINJA 3.5L 85 
WIPRO 3.5L 6 
SEVENTH SENSE 3.5L 1 
NTTDATA 3.5L 1 
EFFTRONICS 3L 3 
ZENSAR 3L 1 
MAGNUM WINGS LLP 2.8L 1 
RAAM 2.5L 1 
INSMAGRO 2.5L 4 
SHELLPRO 2.5L 6 
Chola MS  3L 1 
YAMYAH 2L 1 
FACE 2.64L 1 
TECHOLUTION INDIA 4.5L 1 
TECH MAHENDRA 3L 3 
SUTHERLAND 2.83L 3 
EDMATE 3L 1 
ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 1.44L 3 

 

 



 

Tata Consultancy Services Limited, Hyderabad 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L17CS984 INTURI SURYA TEJA 

2.  L17CS985 KAIPU CHANDRASHEKAR  REDDY 

3.  L17CS986 KUKKAPALLI DIVYA 

4.  Y16CS804 BALABHADRA.H.N.V.S.S.N.ATCHUSHMA 

5.  Y16CS805 BALAGA SAI KRISHNA 

6.  Y16CS807 BANDLAMUDI CHANDANA 

7.  Y16CS808 BOGINENI ANVITHA 

8.  Y16CS809 BOLLA PRIYADARSINI 

9.  Y16CS810 BOLLEPALLI SRIJA 

10.  Y16CS811 BONDILI RAM VISHAL SINGH  (DIGITAL) 

11.  Y16CS813 BUDDHA. VISHNU VIKRANTH 

12.  Y16CS815 CHEEDELLA VENKATA ESWAR AKHIL 

13.  Y16CS816 CHERUKURI LAKSHMI NAGA VENKATA AMARNADH 

14.  Y16CS817 CHILUKURI KRISHNA PRUDHVI 

15.  Y16CS819 CHOPPA RANGA SAI JAHNAVI 

16.  Y16CS820 CHUNDURI LAKSHMI SAHITHI 

17.  Y16CS823 DASARI RAGHAVA BABU (DIGITAL) 

18.  Y16CS826 DEVARASETTY NIKHIL 

19.  Y16CS827 DODDA LIKHITHA 

20.  Y16CS828 DODDA SOWJANYA 

21.  Y16CS830 DUTTALURI MANYU TEJA 

22.  Y16CS834 GANDLA SAI PAVANI 

23.  Y16CS835 GANIREDDY SAIDEEP 

24.  Y16CS836 GANUPALLI PRANEETH 

25.  Y16CS838 GATTA. THANMAY NAGA JYOTHI 

26.  Y16CS840 GOPU. HEMA 

27.  Y16CS841 G VENKATA SANTHI 

28.  Y16CS844 GUDIPUDI MOURYA (DIGITAL) 

29.  Y16CS845 GUMMADI GAYATHRI 

30.  Y16CS846 GUNTUR CHIRANJEEVI KOUSIK 

31.  Y16CS847 HARIKA.MADANU 

32.  Y16CS848 HARSHINI NADELLA 

33.  Y16CS849 INDLA SUMAN 

34.  Y16CS850 JAKKIREDDY VEERANJIREDDY 

35.  Y16CS852 JAMMIGUMPULA SRILATHA 

36.  Y16CS853 JERRIPOTHU MERCY ARPANI 

37.  Y16CS863 KANCHI DINESH VENKATA KUMAR 

38.  Y16CS865 KARAMSETTY NAVEEN 

39.  Y16CS868 KHATRAM ARCHANA 

40.  Y16CS869 KOLASANI YASASWI 

41.  Y16CS870 KOLLA NAVYA SREE (DIGITAL) 



42.  Y16CS871 KOMATI GUNARANJAN 

43.  Y16CS877 KOTA AASHISH 
44.  Y16CS878 KOTA MOHAN KRISHNA 

45.  Y16CS883 KUKKAPALLI SARASWATHI 

46.  Y16CS887 MALISETTI.MANEESHA 

47.  Y16CS888 MANCHINEELLA LAKSHMI DURGA BHAVANI 

48.  Y16CS889 MANDAVA LOKESH 

49.  Y16CS890 MANGAMURI HARSHITHA LAKSHMI 

50.  Y16CS894 MEKAPATI NAGA MALLIKA 

51.  Y16CS895 MERUVA BHAVANA 

52.  Y16CS896 MONAPATI PAVAN KRISHNA 

53.  Y16CS898 MUNDRU SUNITHA 

54.  Y16CS908 NARISETTY BALA GOWTHAM 

55.  Y16CS911 NIMMAGADDA VISHNU VARDHAN 

56.  Y16CS912 NITHEESHA BOORSU 

57.  Y16CS913 NOONEY NAGA SAI DHARANI KUMARI 

58.  Y16CS915 PALLAKA SIVA TEJ 

59.  Y16CS916 PANDALANENI PRASANTHI 

60.  Y16CS917 PARAMBIL MUNDATH SAI RUCHITHA 

61.  Y16CS918 PEDDI JYOTHI SUHANI 

62.  Y16CS923 POKURI.PRATYUSHA 

63.  Y16CS924 POLURI.SREEKAVYA 

64.  Y16CS927 P.S.S.CH.PRIYANKA 

65.  Y16CS928 POTHULA BHAVISHYA 

66.  Y16CS929 PRATHIMA DARSI (DIGITAL) 

67.  Y16CS931 PUPPALLA BHARGAVI 

68.  Y16CS933 RAVIPATI PUSHPALATHA 

69.  Y16CS934 RAVURI VENKATA NAGA KARTHIK 

70.  Y16CS939 SHAIK ABDUL KHADER 

71.  Y16CS940 SHAIK ASMA 

72.  Y16CS941 SHAIK ASMATH 

73.  Y16CS942 SHAIK FIROZ 

74.  Y16CS944 SHAIK NAYEEM 

75.  Y16CS945 SHAIK RUHI FALAK 

76.  Y16CS946 SHAIK SAIDABI 

77.  Y16CS947 SINGAMPALLI YASWANTH KUMAR 

78.  Y16CS949 SIRUSOLLA VENKATA SRAVANI 

79.  Y16CS950 SONTI LAVANYA 

80.  Y16CS951 SUDIREDDY JYOTHSNA 

81.  Y16CS955 THANANGI NAGA SAI NIKHIL 

82.  Y16CS957 THUMMURU.LIPSITHA 

83.  Y16CS959 TUPAKULA MALLIKARJUNA 

84.  Y16CS960 VADRANAM JOSHI MANOHAR 

85.  Y16CS961 VAJJA ARAVIND KUMAR 

86.  Y16CS963 VARANASI ABHISHEK 

87.  Y16CS964 VARTHI JYOTHI 



88.  Y16CS965 VASIREDDI GANESH (DIGITAL) 
89.  Y16CS967 VELAGAPUDI BHARGAVA RAMANA CHOWDARY 

90.  Y16CS970 VENKATA SAIRAMA KOWSHIK MOSALAKANTI 

91.  Y16CS973 VUPPU TEJA  (DIGITAL) 

92.  Y16CS978 YENNI RADEEP (DIGITAL) 

93.  Y16CS980 YERUVA PRAVEEN 

 

HEXAGON 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS808 BOGINENI ANVITHA 
2.  Y16CS898 MUNDRU SUNITHA 
3.  Y16CS918 PEDDI JYOTHI SUHANI 
4.  Y16CS950 SONTI LAVANYA 
5.  Y16CS971 VIHARIKA SAI SREE DHULIPALLA 

 

INFOSYS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS823 DASARI RAGHAVA BABU (SES) 
2.  Y16CS844 GUDIPUDI MOURYA (SES) 
3.  Y16CS849 INDLA SUMAN (SES) 
4.  Y16CS871 KOMATI GUNARANJAN  (POWER PROGRAMMER) 
5.  Y16CS877 KOTA AASHISH (SES) 
6.  Y16CS896 MONAPATI PAVAN KRISHNA (SD) 
7.  Y16CS912 NITHEESHA BOORSU (SD) 
8.  Y16CS920 PINNAMANENI SAI YASASWINI (SD) 
9.  Y16CS939 SHAIK ABDUL KHADER (SD) 
10.  Y16CS947 SINGAMPALLI YASWANTH KUMAR (SD) 
11.  Y16CS960 VADRANAM JOSHI MANOHAR (SD) 

 

IBM 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS807 BANDLAMUDI CHANDANA 
2.  Y16CS913 NOONEY NAGA SAI DHARANI KUMARI 
3.  Y16CS917 PARAMBIL MUNDATH SAI RUCHITHA 

 

WIPRO 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS803 ATHOTA SRAVANTHI 
2.  Y16CS916 PANDALANENI PRASANTHI 
3.  Y16CS823 DASARI RAGHAVA BABU 
4.  Y16CS917 PARAMBIL MUNDATH SAI RUCHITHA 



5.  Y16CS920 PINNAMANENI SAI YASASWINI 
6.  Y16CS979 YERUVA MARY DIVYA ANUSHA 

CTS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS838 GATTA THANMAY NAGA JYOTHI 
2.  Y16CS897 MOPIDEVI SAI VARDHAN 
3.  Y16CS900 MUPPA NAGARANI 
4.  Y16CS925 POPURI BHANU MEGHANA 

 

EPAM 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS873 KONAKANCHI KEERTHISRI 
2.  Y16CS928 POTHULA BHAVISHYA 

 

VIRTUSA 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS823 DASARI RAGHAVABABU 
2.  Y16CS979 YERUVA MARY DIVYA ANUSHA 

 

GGK 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS807 BANDLAMUDI CHANDANA 
2.  Y16CS855 JONNADULA MANIKANTA 

 

EFFTRONICS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS937 SATTENAPALLI  SIVA SUBRAMANYAM 
2.  Y16CS956 THIMMIDI PRAVALLIKA 
3.  Y16CS969 VEMURI SRITEJA 

 

INSMAGRO 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS821 DASARI LAKSHMI MOUNIKA 
2.  Y16CS829 DOLA JYOTHSAN 
3.  Y16CS904 NAGABHYRU LOHITH SAI 
4.  Y16CS979 YERUVA MARY DIVYA ANUSHA 

 

RAAM GROUP 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 



1.  Y16CS900 MUPPA NAGARANI 
 

SHELL PRO 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS802 ANURAGINI T 

 

SNOVASYS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS965 VASIREDDI GANESH 

 

TECHNOVERT 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS899 MUNNANGI RAKESH 
2.  Y16CS952 TADIKAMALLA LAKSHMI VASAVI 

 

COVIAM 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS918 PEDDI JYOTHI SUHANI 
2.  Y16CS971 VIHARIKA SAI SREE DHULIPALLA 

 

VALUE LABS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
3.  Y16CS971 VIHARIKA SAI SREE DHULIPALLA 

 

 

ZENSAR 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS956 THIIMMIDI PRAVALLIKA 

 

HYUNDAI MOBIS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS896 MONAPATI PAVAN KRISHNA 

 

TALENTIO 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS899 MUNNANGI RAKESH 

 



BI-TECH 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS825 DEVABHAKTHUNI MOUNIKA SAI LAKSHMI 

 

SEVENTH SENSE 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS884 KUMBA ANITHA BHAVANA 

‘ 

NTTDATA 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS802 ANURAGINI T 

 

MAGNUM WINGS LLP 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS977 YEMINENI SANTHA GOPI CHAND 

 

Chola MS General Insurance – Vijayawada 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L17CS988 LOYA RAMACHANDRA RAO 

 

Yamyah, Vijayawada 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L17CS995 UPPUTURI NAGABABU 

 

FACE 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS829 DOLA.JYOTHSNA 

 

Techolution India, Hyderabad 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS956 THIIMMIDI PRAVALLIKA 

 

 

 

 



Tech Mahindra, Hyderabad  

 
S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 

1.  L17CS987 LOCAM SAI KUMAR 
2.  Y16CS831 ELURI SAI DEEPTHI 
3.  Y16CS851 JALA HARIKA 

 

Sutherland, Chennai 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L17CS993 SWAMY RAVI TEJ 
2.  Y16CS866 NIKHITHA KATTA 
3.  Y16CS874 SRINIVASATEJA 

 

Edmate 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y16CS942 SHAIK FIROZ 

 

 

AllSEC Technologies, Chennai  

 
S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 

1.  L17CS993 SWAMY RAVI TEJ 
2.  Y16CS907 NARASANI SOWMYA LATHA REDDY 
3.  Y16CS975 WUPPALAPATI KARTHIKA 

 


